

Animal care lovers 収支報告書

2020.6月

| 日付 | 項目 | 詳細 | 収入 | 支出 | 残高 |
|-----------|----------|----------|---------|---------|----------|
| 前月より繰越 | | | | | ¥418,670 |
| 2020/6/1 | 郵便代 | 書類 | | ¥140 | ¥418,530 |
| 2020/6/1 | フード代 | | | ¥1,850 | ¥416,680 |
| 2020/6/2 | フード代 | | | ¥7,994 | ¥408,686 |
| 2020/6/3 | 駐車場代 | TMR搬送 | | ¥300 | ¥408,386 |
| 2020/6/3 | フード代 | | | ¥5,571 | ¥402,815 |
| 2020/6/3 | 寄付 | | ¥30,000 | | ¥432,815 |
| 2020/6/4 | 駐車場代 | TMR搬送 | | ¥300 | ¥432,515 |
| 2020/6/4 | 郵送代 | | | ¥370 | ¥432,145 |
| 2020/6/6 | 交通費 | | | ¥1,000 | ¥431,145 |
| 2020/6/7 | フード代 | | | ¥1,124 | ¥430,021 |
| 2020/6/8 | 寄付 | | ¥50,000 | | ¥480,021 |
| 2020/6/9 | フード代 | | | ¥1,040 | ¥478,981 |
| 2020/6/11 | 医療費 | 検査 | | ¥467 | ¥478,514 |
| 2020/6/11 | 医療費 | | | ¥2,804 | ¥475,710 |
| 2020/6/11 | 医療費 | | | ¥9,815 | ¥465,895 |
| 2020/6/11 | 郵送代 | 薬 | | ¥210 | ¥465,685 |
| 2020/6/12 | 寄付 | | ¥80,000 | | ¥545,685 |
| 2020/6/12 | フード代 | | | ¥1,199 | ¥544,486 |
| 2020/6/14 | フード代 | | | ¥2,283 | ¥542,203 |
| 2020/6/14 | フード代 | | | ¥1,041 | ¥541,162 |
| 2020/6/14 | フード・おむつ代 | | | ¥2,664 | ¥538,498 |
| 2020/6/17 | フード代 | | | ¥391 | ¥538,107 |
| 2020/6/20 | 医療費 | フィラリア予防 | | ¥2,374 | ¥535,733 |
| 2020/6/20 | フード代 | | | ¥1,896 | ¥533,837 |
| 2020/6/20 | フード代 | | | ¥521 | ¥533,316 |
| 2020/6/21 | 郵送代 | 薬 | | ¥120 | ¥533,196 |
| 2020/6/21 | 雑費 | 文房具 | | ¥110 | ¥533,086 |
| 2020/6/22 | 郵送代 | 書類 | | ¥220 | ¥532,866 |
| 2020/6/22 | フード代 | | | ¥948 | ¥531,918 |
| 2020/6/24 | 医療費 | ワクチン・検査等 | | ¥16,555 | ¥515,363 |
| 2020/6/24 | フード代 | | | ¥3,260 | ¥512,103 |
| 日付 | 項目 | 詳細 | 収入 | 支出 | 残高 |

| | | | | | |
|-----------|------|----------|--|---------|----------|
| 2020/6/24 | 交通費 | 搬送 | | ¥1,000 | ¥511,103 |
| 2020/6/24 | フード代 | | | ¥1,474 | ¥509,629 |
| 2020/6/25 | フード代 | | | ¥505 | ¥509,124 |
| 2020/6/25 | 交通費 | 搬送 | | ¥1,000 | ¥508,124 |
| 2020/6/27 | フード代 | | | ¥1,025 | ¥507,099 |
| 2020/6/27 | 郵送代 | 誓約書 | | ¥168 | ¥506,931 |
| 2020/6/27 | 医療費 | ワクチン・検査等 | | ¥11,087 | ¥495,844 |
| 2020/6/27 | 医療費 | | | ¥7,011 | ¥488,833 |
| 2020/6/27 | 医療費 | ワクチン・検査等 | | ¥14,211 | ¥474,622 |
| 2020/6/27 | 医療費 | 検査・薬 | | ¥8,690 | ¥465,932 |
| 2020/6/28 | フード代 | | | ¥1,113 | ¥464,819 |
| 2020/6/29 | フード代 | | | ¥1,793 | ¥463,026 |
| 2020/6/30 | フード代 | | | ¥3,916 | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| | | | | | ¥459,110 |
| 翌月へ繰越 | | | | | ¥459,110 |